Transport for NSW \/\/N/
Wallaga Lake Bridge closure

Adjusted school bus timetables A¢
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Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from NSW
Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting. GOVERNMENT

Bus route: S445

Bunga Head to Bermagui & Bunga to Bermagui Public School
LD & SA Symons - Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Run1

Bermagui Tarthra Rd, Bunga 7.22am
Murrah 7.27am
Cuttagee 7.35am
Tillabudgery Court, Bermagui 7.42am
Anchorage Place Bermagui bus depot (interchange with Symons Narooma) 7:45am
Run?2

Hergenhans Rd, Bunga 8.25am
Murrah Hall (Tathra-Bermagui Road), Murrah 8.30am
Corner of Benny Gowings Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Murrah 8.31am
Cuttagee 8.36am
Corner of Head of Cuttagee Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Cuttagee 8.40am
Tillabudgery Court, Bermagui 8.44am
Strudwicks Rd, Bermagui 8.46am
Estrom Place, Bermagui 8.47am
Bleakley St, Bermagui 8.51am
Mumbulla St, Bermagui 8.53am
Golf Rd, Bermagui 8.54am
Welsh Street, Bermagui 8.55am
Dickerson Street, Bermagui 8.57am
Mill Street, Bermagui 8.58am
Moorehead Street, Bermagui 8.59am
Police Station on Young Street, Bermagui 9.00am
Murrah Street, Bermagui 9.03am

Bermagui Public School 9.05am




Transport for NSW \/\,\\Jj/

Bus route: S445 continued
Bermagui Public School to Bunga & Bermagui to Bunga Head

Run1

Bermagui Public School 3.15pm
Murrah Street, Bermagui 3.20pm
Police Station on Young Street, Bermagui 3.24pm
Moorehead St, Bermagui 3.25pm
Mill St, Bermagui 3.26pm
Dickerson St, Bermagui 3.27pm
Welsh St, Bermagui 3.28pm
Golf Rd, Bermagui 3.29pm
Mumbulla St, Bermagui 3.31pm
Bleakley St, Bermagui 3.33pm
Estrom Pl, Bermagui 3.37pm
Strudwicks Rd, Bermagui 3.38pm
Tillabudgery St, Bermagui 3.39pm
Corner of Head of Cuttagee Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Cuttagee 3.42pm
Cuttagee 3.48pm
Corner of Benny Gowings Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Murrah 3.54pm
Murrah Hall (Tathra-Bermagui Road), Murrah 3.55pm
Hergenhans Rd, Bunga 4.00pm
Run 2

Anchorage Place Bermagui bus depot (interchange with Symons Narooma) 4:48pm
Tillabudgery Court, Bermagui 4.51pm
Cuttagee 4.58pm
Murrah 5.06pm

Hergenhans Rd, Bunga 511pm
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Bus route: S446 #1

Wallaga Lake Heights to Bermagui Public School
LD & SA Symons - Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings

Wallaga Lake Heights

Ocean Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake Heights
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point stop 1
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point stop 2
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point stop 3
Wallaga Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake
Fairhaven Point Road, Fairhaven

Bellbrook Road, Fairhaven

Endeavour Drive, Fairhaven

Fairhaven Point Way, Fairhaven

Keating Drive, Bermagui

Parbery Avenue, Bermagui

Seaview Court, Bermagui Heights

Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui

Bermagui Public School

Bermagui Public School to Wallaga Lake Heights

Afternoons
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Departure time

8.33am
8.36am
8.37am
8.37am
8.38am
8.40am
8.45am
8.46am
8.47am
8.48am
8.53am
8.57am
9.00am
9.01am
9.05am

Departure time

Bermagui Public School

Nutley Creek Road, Bermagui

Seaview Court, Bermagui Heights

Parbery Avenue, Bermagui

Keating Drive, Bermagui

Fairhaven Point Way, Fairhaven
Endeavour Drive, Fairhaven

Bellbrook Road, Fairhaven

Fairhaven Point Road, Fairhaven

Wallaga Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake
O'Connells Point Road Beauty Point stop 3
O'Connells Point Road Beauty Point stop 2
O'Connells Point Road Beauty Point stop 1
Ocean Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake Heights
Wallaga Lake Heights

3.15pm
3.20pm
3.21pm
3.23pm
3.25pm
3.32pm
3.33pm
3.34pm
3.35pm
3.40pm
3.42pm
3.43pm
3.44pm
3.49pm
3.50pm
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Bus route: S446 #2 extra service during closure periods

Akolele to Bermagui Public School
LD & SA Symons - Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings Departure time

Corner of Flower Circuit and Bermagui Road, Akolele 8.20am
Umbarra Road, Wallaga Lake Koori Village 8.25am
Bermagui Public School 9.05am

Bermagui Public School to Akolele

Afternoons Departure time
Bermagui Public School 3.15pm
Umbarra Road, Wallaga Lake Koori Village 4.00pm

Corner of Flower Circuit and Bermagui Road, Akolele 4.05pm
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Adjusted school bus timetables
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Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from NSW
Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting. GOVERNMENT

Bus route: S433

Wallaga Lake Heights to Narooma High School
Symons Bus & Coach Service - Symons Narooma: 02 4476 4827

Mornings Departure time

Wallaga Lake Heights 7.45am
Beauty Point 7.47am
Fairhaven 7.51am
Corner of Wallaga Lake Road and Bermagui Cobargo Road 7.56am
Westrops Road, Coolagolite 8.02am
Rileys Road, Coolagolite 8.04am
Rankins Road, Coolagolite 8.08am
Coolagolite Road, Coolagolite 8.09am
Barrabaroo Road, Cobargo 8.13am
Tarlinton Street, Cobargo 8.18am
Narooma High School 8.50am

Narooma High School to Wallaga Lake Heights

Narooma High School 3.27pm
Tarlinton Street, Cobargo 3.58pm
Barrabaroo Road, Cobargo 4.01pm
Coolagolite Road, Coolagolite 4.05pm
Rankins Road, Coolagolite 4.06pm
Rileys Road, Coolagolite 4.10pm
Westrops Road, Coolagolite 4.12pm
Corner of Wallaga Lake Road and Bermagui Cobargo Road 4.19pm
Fairhaven Loop 4.23pm
Beauty Point 4.27pm

Wallaga Lake Heights 4.29pm
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Bus route: S434

Bermagui to Narooma High School
Symons Bus & Coach Service - Symons Narooma: 02 4476 4827

Anchorage Place, Bermagui 7.45am
Mumbulla Street, Bermagui 7.50am
Welsh Street, Bermagui 7.53am
Paraboon Drive, Bermagui 7.54am
Jerimbut Street, Bermagui 7.56am
Corunna Street, Bermagui 7.58am
Montague Street, Bermagui 7.59am
Bermagui Bakery 8.00am
Bermagui Fish Co-Op 8.02am
Narooma High School 9.00am

Narooma High School to Bermagui

Narooma High School 3.27pm
Bermagui Fish Co-Op 4.30pm
Bermagui Bakery 4.32pm
Montague Street, Bermagui 4.33pm
Corunna Street, Bermagui 4.34pm
Jerimbut Street, Bermagui 4.36pm
Paraboon Street, Bermagui 4.38pm
Welsh Street, Bermagui 4.39pm
Mumbulla Street, Bermagui 4.42pm

Anchorage Place, Bermagui 4.47pm
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Bus route: S435

Bermagui to Narooma High School
Symons Bus & Coach Service - Symons Narooma: 02 4476 4827

Fairway Court, Bermagui 7.45am
Ocean View Drive, Bermagui 7.47am
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 1 7.48am
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 2 7.49am
Parbery Avenue, Bermagui 7.51am
Hay Street, Bermagui 7.53am
Murrah Street, Bermagui 7.54am
Corner of Murrah Street (west) and West Street, Bermagui 7.55am
Lamont Street (bait shop), Bermagui 7.56am
777 Store 7.58am
Wills Street, Bermagui 7.59am
Narooma High School 9.00am

Narooma High School to Bermagui

Narooma High School 3.27pm
Wills Street, Bermagui 4.26pm
777 Store 4.28pm
Lamont Street (bait shop), Bermagui 4.30pm
Corner of Murrah Street (west) and West Street, Bermagui 4.31pm
Murrah Street, Bermagui 4.32pm
Hay Street, Bermagui 4.33pm
Parbery Avenue, Bermagui 4.35pm
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 2 4.37pm
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 1 4.38pm
Ocean View Road, Bermagui 4.40pm

Fairway Court, Bermagui 4.42pm
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Wallaga Lake Bridge closure
Adjusted school bus timetables

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from
Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.
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Bus route: S448

Bermagui to Central Tilba Public School
LD & SA Symons - Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings Departure time

Welsh Street, Bermagui

Murrah Street, Bermagui

777 Store, Bermagui

Corner of Cobargo Rd and Bermagui Rd, Bermagui
Fairhaven

O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point

Wallaga Lake Heights

Bermagui Cobargo Road

Dignams Creek

Akolele

Umbarra Road, Akolele

Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba
Pams Store, Tilba Tilba

Wiffens Lane, Central Tilba

Sunnyside Road turn around, Central Tilba
Central Tilba Public School

Central Tilba Public School to Bermagui

Afternoons

Central Tilba Public School

Wiffen Lane, Central Tilba

Sunnyside Road turn around, Centra Tilba
Pams Store, Tilba Tilba

Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba
Akolele

Umbarra Road, Akolele

Dignams Creek

Wallaga Lake Heights

O'Connells Point, Beauty Point

Fairhaven

777 Store, Bermagui

Murrah Street (east), Bermagui

Welsh Street, Bermagui

7.32am
7.37am
7.38am
7.42am
7.47am
7.49am
7.53am
8.03am
8.25am
8.35am
8:36am
8:42am
8:51am
8:55am
8:56am
9:00am

Departure time

3.10pm
3.12pm
3.14pm
3.19pm
3.28pm
3.34pm
3.35pm
3.45pm
4.12pm
414pm
418pm
4.28pm
4.29pm
4.34pm
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Wallaga Lake Bridge closure

Adjusted school bus timetables

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from
Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.
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GOVERNMENT

Bus route: S375

Akolele to Bega Schools
Bega Valley Coaches: 02 6492 5188

Mornings

Flower Circuit, Akolele

Young Road, Akolele

Mosquito Point Road, Akolele

Central Tilba

Tilba Tilba

Corner of the Princes Highway and Corkhill Dr, Tilba Tilba
Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba
Dignams Creek

Barlows Road, Cobargo

Corner of the Princes Highway and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Cobargo
Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlan Road, Verona

Quaama

Dummett Jessop Road, Verona

Top of Mcleods Hill, Brogo

Bega Schools

Bega Schools to Akolele

Afternoons

Bega Primary School

Mumbulla Primary School

St Patricks Primary School

Bega TAFE

Bega High

Top of Mcleods Hill, Brogo

Dummett Jessop Road, Verona

Quaama

Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlan Road, Verona

Corner of the Princes Highway and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Cobargo
Barlows Road, Cobargo

Dignams Creek

Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba
Corner of the Princes Highway and Corkhill Dr, Tilba Tilba
Tilba Tilba

Central Tilba

Mosquito Point Road, Akolele

Young Road, Akolele

Flower Circuit, Akolele

Departure time

715am

717am

7.20am
7.30am
7.35am
7.36am
7.38am
7.45am
7.48am
8.00am
8.11am

8.15am
8.17am

8.23am
8.55am

Departure time

3.20pm
3.23pm
3.25pm
3.26pm
3.30pm
3.58pm
3.59pm
4.05pm
4.10pm
4.20pm
4.25pm
4.30pm
4.35pm
4.36pm
4.40pm
4.45pm
4.54pm
4.55pm
4.56pm
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Bus route: S371

Bermagui to Sapphire Coast Anglican College, Bega

Bega Valley Coaches: 02 6492 5188

Mornings
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Departure time

Strudwicks Road, Bermagui

Welsh Street, Bermagui

Murrah Street (east), Bermagui

Lamont Street, Bermagui

Corner of Murrah Street and West Street, Bermagui
777 Store, Bermagui

Corner of Wallaga Lake Rd and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Bermagui
Scenic Drive, Bermagui

Fairhaven Point Way, Wallaga Lake

Beauty Point Road, Wallaga Lake

Ingenia Holidays Ocean Lake

Rileys Road, Coolagolite

Green Tyrells Road, Coolagolite

Coolagalite Road, Coolagolite

Tyrrells Road, Cobargo

Tarlinton St, Cobargo

Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlans Road, Verona
Upper Brogo Road, Quaama

Corner of Cobargo St and Bega St, Quaama stop 1
Corner of Cobargo St and Bega St, Quaama stop 2
Sapphire Coast Anglican College, Bega

7.08am
710am
712am
715am
7.19am
7.21am
7.24am
7.27am
7.29am
7.31am
7.32am
7.44am
7.48am
7.50am
7.53am
8.00am
8.06am
8.08am
8.12am
8.15am
8.50am

Sapphire Coast Anglican College & Bega High School to Bermagui

Afternoons

Departure time

Sapphire Coast Anglican College, Bega

Bega High School, Bega

Upper Brogo Road, Quamma

Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlans Road, Verona
Tarlinton St, Cobargo

Tyrells Road, Cobargo

Coolagalite Road, Coolagolite

Green Tyrells Road, Coolagolite

Rileys Road, Coolagolite

Corner of Wallaga Lake Rd and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Bermagui
Scenic Drive, Bermagui

Fairhaven Point Way, Wallaga Lake

Beauty Point Road, Wallaga Lake

Ingenia Holidays Ocean Lake

777 Store, Bermagui

Corner of Murrah Street (west) and West Street, Bermagui
Lamont Street, Bermagui

Murrah Street (east), Bermagui

Welsh Street, Bermagui

Strudwick Road, Bermagui

3.30pm
3.35pm
4.03pm
4.05pm
4.20pm
4.27pm
4.30pm
4.32pm
4.36pm
4.38pm
4.40pm
4.42pm
4.44pm
4.46pm
5.00pm
5.02pm
5.05pm
5.08pm
5.10pm
512pm
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Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from NSW
Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting. GOVERNMENT

Bus route: 874

Bega to Cobargo
Bega Valley Coaches: 02 6492 5188

Mornings Departure time

Bega 6.05am
Quaama 6.32am
Cobargo 6.41am
Coolagalite Road, Coolagolite 6.47am
Intersection of Cobargo Bermagui Road and Wallaga Lake Road, Bermagui 6.55am

Bermagui to Bega

Afternoons Departure time

Bermagui 5.15pm
Carnago Street, Bermagui 517pm
777 Store, Bermagui 5.18pm
Intersection of Cobargo Bermagui Road and Wallaga Lake Road, Bermagui 5.21pm
Cobargo 5.35pm
Quaama 5.47pm
Bega 6.18pm

Service changes to Narooma High School

During the adjusted timetable period, passengers travelling to Narooma High School who previously
boarded route 874 between Westrops Road and Tarlinton Street in Cobargo and then transferred to
route S433, will now board S433 at these stops and complete the entire journey on the S433 service
to school. Please refer to route S433 timetable for further details.




