

Adjusted school bus timetables

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.



Bus route: S445

Bunga Head to Bermagui & Bunga to Bermagui Public School

LD & SA Symons - Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings	Departure time
Run 1	
Bermagui Tarthra Rd, Bunga	7.22am
Murrah	7.27am
Cuttagee	7.35am
Tillabudgery Court, Bermagui	7.42am
Anchorage Place Bermagui bus depot (interchange with Symons Narooma)	7:45am
Run 2	
Hergenhans Rd, Bunga	8.25am
Murrah Hall (Tathra-Bermagui Road), Murrah	8.30am
Corner of Benny Gowings Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Murrah	8.31am
Cuttagee	8.36am
Corner of Head of Cuttagee Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Cuttagee	8.40am
Tillabudgery Court, Bermagui	8.44am
Strudwicks Rd, Bermagui	8.46am
Estrom Place, Bermagui	8.47am
Bleakley St, Bermagui	8.51am
Mumbulla St, Bermagui	8.53am
Golf Rd, Bermagui	8.54am
Welsh Street, Bermagui	8.55am
Dickerson Street, Bermagui	8.57am
Mill Street, Bermagui	8.58am
Moorehead Street, Bermagui	8.59am
Police Station on Young Street, Bermagui	9.00am
Murrah Street, Bermagui	9.03am
Bermagui Public School	9.05am



Bus route: S445 continued

Bermagui Public School to Bunga & Bermagui to Bunga Head

Afternoons	Departure time
Run 1	
Bermagui Public School	3.15pm
Murrah Street, Bermagui	3.20pm
Police Station on Young Street, Bermagui	3.24pm
Moorehead St, Bermagui	3.25pm
Mill St, Bermagui	3.26pm
Dickerson St, Bermagui	3.27pm
Welsh St, Bermagui	3.28pm
Golf Rd, Bermagui	3.29pm
Mumbulla St, Bermagui	3.31pm
Bleakley St, Bermagui	3.33pm
Estrom Pl, Bermagui	3.37pm
Strudwicks Rd, Bermagui	3.38pm
Tillabudgery St, Bermagui	3.39pm
Corner of Head of Cuttagee Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Cuttagee	3.42pm
Cuttagee	3.48pm
Corner of Benny Gowings Rd and Tathra-Bermagui Road, Murrah	3.54pm
Murrah Hall (Tathra-Bermagui Road), Murrah	3.55pm
Hergenhans Rd, Bunga	4.00pm
Run 2	4.40
Anchorage Place Bermagui bus depot (interchange with Symons Narooma)	4:48pm
Tillabudgery Court, Bermagui	4.51pm
Cuttagee	4.58pm
Murrah	5.06pm
Hergenhans Rd, Bunga	5.11pm



Bus route: \$446 #1

Wallaga Lake Heights to Bermagui Public School

LD & SA Symons – Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings	Departure time
Wallaga Lake Heights	8.33am
Ocean Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake Heights	8.36am
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point stop 1	8.37am
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point stop 2	8.37am
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point stop 3	8.38am
Wallaga Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake	8.40am
Fairhaven Point Road, Fairhaven	8.45am
Bellbrook Road, Fairhaven	8.46am
Endeavour Drive, Fairhaven	8.47am
Fairhaven Point Way, Fairhaven	8.48am
Keating Drive, Bermagui	8.53am
Parbery Avenue, Bermagui	8.57am
Seaview Court, Bermagui Heights	9.00am
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui	9.01am
Bermagui Public School	9.05am

Bermagui Public School to Wallaga Lake Heights

Afternoons	Departure time
Bermagui Public School	3.15pm
Nutley Creek Road, Bermagui	3.20pm
Seaview Court, Bermagui Heights	3.21pm
Parbery Avenue, Bermagui	3.23pm
Keating Drive, Bermagui	3.25pm
Fairhaven Point Way, Fairhaven	3.32pm
Endeavour Drive, Fairhaven	3.33pm
Bellbrook Road, Fairhaven	3.34pm
Fairhaven Point Road, Fairhaven	3.35pm
Wallaga Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake	3.40pm
O'Connells Point Road Beauty Point stop 3	3.42pm
O'Connells Point Road Beauty Point stop 2	3.43pm
O'Connells Point Road Beauty Point stop 1	3.44pm
Ocean Lake Caravan Park, Wallaga Lake Heights	3.49pm
Wallaga Lake Heights	3.50pm



Bus route: S446 #2 extra service during closure periods

Akolele to Bermagui Public School

LD & SA Symons – Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings	Departure time
Corner of Flower Circuit and Bermagui Road, Akolele	8.20am
Umbarra Road, Wallaga Lake Koori Village	8.25am
Bermagui Public School	9.05am

Bermagui Public School to Akolele

Afternoons	Departure time
Bermagui Public School	3.15pm
Umbarra Road, Wallaga Lake Koori Village	4.00pm
Corner of Flower Circuit and Bermagui Road, Akolele	4.05pm



Adjusted school bus timetables

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.



Bus route: S433

Wallaga Lake Heights to Narooma High School

Symons Bus & Coach Service – Symons Narooma: 02 4476 4827

Mornings	Departure time
Wallaga Lake Heights	7.45am
Beauty Point	7.47am
Fairhaven	7.51am
Corner of Wallaga Lake Road and Bermagui Cobargo Road	7.56am
Westrops Road, Coolagolite	8.02am
Rileys Road, Coolagolite	8.04am
Rankins Road, Coolagolite	8.08am
Coolagolite Road, Coolagolite	8.09am
Barrabaroo Road, Cobargo	8.13am
Tarlinton Street, Cobargo	8.18am
Narooma High School	8.50am

Narooma High School to Wallaga Lake Heights

Afternoons	Departure time
Narooma High School	3.27pm
Tarlinton Street, Cobargo	3.58pm
Barrabaroo Road, Cobargo	4.01pm
Coolagolite Road, Coolagolite	4.05pm
Rankins Road, Coolagolite	4.06pm
Rileys Road, Coolagolite	4.10pm
Westrops Road, Coolagolite	4.12pm
Corner of Wallaga Lake Road and Bermagui Cobargo Road	4.19pm
Fairhaven Loop	4.23pm
Beauty Point	4.27pm
Wallaga Lake Heights	4.29pm



Bus route: S434

Bermagui to Narooma High School

Symons Bus & Coach Service – Symons Narooma: 02 4476 4827

Mornings	Departure time
Anchorage Place, Bermagui	7.45am
Mumbulla Street, Bermagui	7.50am
Welsh Street, Bermagui	7.53am
Paraboon Drive, Bermagui	7.54am
Jerimbut Street, Bermagui	7.56am
Corunna Street, Bermagui	7.58am
Montague Street, Bermagui	7.59am
Bermagui Bakery	8.00am
Bermagui Fish Co-Op	8.02am
Narooma High School	9.00am

Narooma High School to Bermagui

Afternoons	Departure time
Narooma High School	3.27pm
Bermagui Fish Co-Op	4.30pm
Bermagui Bakery	4.32pm
Montague Street, Bermagui	4.33pm
Corunna Street, Bermagui	4.34pm
Jerimbut Street, Bermagui	4.36pm
Paraboon Street, Bermagui	4.38pm
Welsh Street, Bermagui	4.39pm
Mumbulla Street, Bermagui	4.42pm
Anchorage Place, Bermagui	4.47pm



Bus route: S435

Bermagui to Narooma High School

Symons Bus & Coach Service – Symons Narooma: 02 4476 4827

Mornings	Departure time
Fairway Court, Bermagui	7.45am
Ocean View Drive, Bermagui	7.47am
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 1	7.48am
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 2	7.49am
Parbery Avenue, Bermagui	7.51am
Hay Street, Bermagui	7.53am
Murrah Street, Bermagui	7.54am
Corner of Murrah Street (west) and West Street, Bermagui	7.55am
Lamont Street (bait shop), Bermagui	7.56am
777 Store	7.58am
Wills Street, Bermagui	7.59am
Narooma High School	9.00am

Narooma High School to Bermagui

Afternoons	Departure time
Narooma High School	3.27pm
Wills Street, Bermagui	4.26pm
777 Store	4.28pm
Lamont Street (bait shop), Bermagui	4.30pm
Corner of Murrah Street (west) and West Street, Bermagui	4.31pm
Murrah Street, Bermagui	4.32pm
Hay Street, Bermagui	4.33pm
Parbery Avenue, Bermagui	4.35pm
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 2	4.37pm
Nutleys Creek Road, Bermagui stop 1	4.38pm
Ocean View Road, Bermagui	4.40pm
Fairway Court, Bermagui	4.42pm



Adjusted school bus timetables

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.



Bus route: S448

Bermagui to Central Tilba Public School

LD & SA Symons - Symons Bermagui: 02 6493 4871

Mornings	Departure time
Welsh Street, Bermagui	7.32am
Murrah Street, Bermagui	7.37am
777 Store, Bermagui	7.38am
Corner of Cobargo Rd and Bermagui Rd, Bermagui	7.42am
Fairhaven	7.47am
O'Connells Point Road, Beauty Point	7.49am
Wallaga Lake Heights	7.53am
Bermagui Cobargo Road	8.03am
Dignams Creek	8.25am
Akolele	8.35am
Umbarra Road, Akolele	8:36am
Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba	8:42am
Pams Store, Tilba Tilba	8:51am
Wiffens Lane, Central Tilba	8:55am
Sunnyside Road turn around, Central Tilba	8:56am
Central Tilba Public School	9:00am

Central Tilba Public School to Bermagui

Afternoons	Departure time
Central Tilba Public School	3.10pm
Wiffen Lane, Central Tilba	3.12pm
Sunnyside Road turn around, Centra Tilba	3.14pm
Pams Store, Tilba Tilba	3.19pm
Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba	3.28pm
Akolele	3.34pm
Umbarra Road, Akolele	3.35pm
Dignams Creek	3.45pm
Wallaga Lake Heights	4.12pm
O'Connells Point, Beauty Point	4.14pm
Fairhaven	4.18pm
777 Store, Bermagui	4.28pm
Murrah Street (east), Bermagui	4.29pm
Welsh Street, Bermagui	4.34pm



Adjusted school bus timetables

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.



Bus route: S375

Akolele to Bega Schools

Bega Valley Coaches: 02 6492 5188

Mornings	Departure time
Flower Circuit, Akolele	7.15am
Young Road, Akolele	7.17am
Mosquito Point Road, Akolele	7.20am
Central Tilba	7.30am
Tilba Tilba	7.35am
Corner of the Princes Highway and Corkhill Dr, Tilba Tilba	7.36am
Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba	7.38am
Dignams Creek	7.45am
Barlows Road, Cobargo	7.48am
Corner of the Princes Highway and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Cobargo	8.00am
Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlan Road, Verona	8.11am
Quaama	8.15am
Dummett Jessop Road, Verona	8.17am
Top of Mcleods Hill, Brogo	8.23am
Bega Schools	8.55am

Bega Schools to Akolele

Afternoons	Departure time
Bega Primary School	3.20pm
Mumbulla Primary School	3.23pm
St Patricks Primary School	3.25pm
Bega TAFE	3.26pm
Bega High	3.30pm
Top of Mcleods Hill, Brogo	3.58pm
Dummett Jessop Road, Verona	3.59pm
Quaama	4.05pm
Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlan Road, Verona	4.10pm
Corner of the Princes Highway and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Cobargo	4.20pm
Barlows Road, Cobargo	4.25pm
Dignams Creek	4.30pm
Corner of the Princes Highway and Bermagui Rd, Tilba Tilba	4.35pm
Corner of the Princes Highway and Corkhill Dr, Tilba Tilba	4.36pm
Tilba Tilba	4.40pm
Central Tilba	4.45pm
Mosquito Point Road, Akolele	4.54pm
Young Road, Akolele	4.55pm
Flower Circuit, Akolele	4.56pm

Bus route: S371

Bermagui to Sapphire Coast Anglican College, Bega

Bega Valley Coaches: 02 6492 5188



Sapphire Coast Anglican College & Bega High School to Bermagui

Afternoons	Departure time
Sapphire Coast Anglican College, Bega	3.30pm
Bega High School, Bega	3.35pm
Upper Brogo Road, Quamma	4.03pm
Corner of Terlichs Road and Quinlans Road, Verona	4.05pm
Tarlinton St, Cobargo	4.20pm
Tyrells Road, Cobargo	4.27pm
Coolagalite Road, Coolagolite	4.30pm
Green Tyrells Road, Coolagolite	4.32pm
Rileys Road, Coolagolite	4.36pm
Corner of Wallaga Lake Rd and Cobargo Bermagui Rd, Bermagui	4.38pm
Scenic Drive, Bermagui	4.40pm
Fairhaven Point Way, Wallaga Lake	4.42pm
Beauty Point Road, Wallaga Lake	4.44pm
Ingenia Holidays Ocean Lake	4.46pm
777 Store, Bermagui	5.00pm
Corner of Murrah Street (west) and West Street, Bermagui	5.02pm
Lamont Street, Bermagui	5.05pm
Murrah Street (east), Bermagui	5.08pm
Welsh Street, Bermagui	5.10pm
Strudwick Road, Bermagui	5.12pm





Adjusted passenger service timetable

Effective from Monday 29 April to Friday 24 May 2024, and from Monday 8 July to Friday 12 July 2024, weather permitting.



Bus route: 874

Bega to Cobargo

Bega Valley Coaches: 02 6492 5188

Mornings	Departure time
Bega	6.05am
Quaama	6.32am
Cobargo	6.41am
Coolagalite Road, Coolagolite	6.47am
Intersection of Cobargo Bermagui Road and Wallaga Lake Road, Bermagui	6.55am

Bermagui to Bega

Afternoons	Departure time
Bermagui	5.15pm
Carnago Street, Bermagui	5.17pm
777 Store, Bermagui	5.18pm
Intersection of Cobargo Bermagui Road and Wallaga Lake Road, Bermagui	5.21pm
Cobargo	5.35pm
Quaama	5.47pm
Bega	6.18pm

Service changes to Narooma High School

During the adjusted timetable period, passengers travelling to Narooma High School who previously boarded route 874 between Westrops Road and Tarlinton Street in Cobargo and then transferred to route S433, will now board S433 at these stops and complete the entire journey on the S433 service to school. Please refer to route S433 timetable for further details.